
Taipei City

27 Sep - 3 Oct 2024

Taipei 2024 Asian Archery Youth Championships

Compound Under 21 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 704 DALAL Kushal IND 147

8/ 690 JUCUTAN Alon Yuan PHI 144

5/ 699 WU Z Wei TPE 147  (T. 10)

4/ 699 CHANG Cheng Wei TPE 147 (T. 9)

3/ 700 THIRUMURU Ganesh Mani Ratnam IND 150

6/ 698 GADADHE Aditya Dnyandev IND 144

10/ 685 AZIZI Amir Reza IRI 142

2/ 701 TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ 147

DALAL K (IND)

145

WU ZW (TPE)

146

THIRUMURU GMR (IND)

146  (T. 10,10)

TYUTYUN A (KAZ)

146 (T. 10,9)

WU ZW (TPE)

141

THIRUMURU GMR (IND)

146

DALAL K (IND)

149

TYUTYUN A (KAZ)

147

GOLD

THIRUMURU GMR (IND)

SILVER

WU ZW (TPE)

BRONZE

DALAL K (IND)

Final Rank
1 THIRUMURU Ganesh Mani Ratnam IND
2 WU Z Wei TPE
3 DALAL Kushal IND
4 TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ
5 CHANG Cheng Wei TPE 147
6 JUCUTAN Alon Yuan PHI 144
6 GADADHE Aditya Dnyandev IND 144
8 AZIZI Amir Reza IRI 142
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Taipei City

27 Sep - 3 Oct 2024

Taipei 2024 Asian Archery Youth Championships

Compound Under 21 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 704 DALAL Kushal IND

-Bye-

17/ 676 PHAM Tran Hoang VIE 143

16/ 677 NGUYEN Hoang Lam VIE 144

9/ 688 SHABANI BAHAR Mohammad Ehsan IRI 141

24/ 641 IP Chun Yeung HKG 140

-Bye-

8/ 690 JUCUTAN Alon Yuan PHI

5/ 699 WU Z Wei TPE

-Bye-

21/ 672 JOY Md Al Shahariar Rahman BAN 139 (T. 9)

12/ 684 TRAN Xuan Huong VIE 139  (T. 10)

13/ 683 PENDYALA Trinath Chowdary IND 142

20/ 673 HUYNH Ngoc Lam VIE 145

-Bye-

4/ 699 CHANG Cheng Wei TPE

3/ 700 THIRUMURU Ganesh Mani Ratnam IND

-Bye-

19/ 674 GABDUSHEV Alsaid KAZ 144

14/ 681 LEE EnYu TPE 137

11/ 684 ASSET Ademir KAZ 136

22/ 667 TANCO Wesley Joshua PHI 138

-Bye-

6/ 698 GADADHE Aditya Dnyandev IND

7/ 691 SOLTANINEJAD Abolfazl IRI

-Bye-

23/ 653 ALMANSOORI Abdalla Hassan UAE 139

10/ 685 AZIZI Amir Reza IRI 145

15/ 680 LU Hao-an TPE 139

18/ 675 VEBER Rudolf KAZ 142

-Bye-

2/ 701 TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ

DALAL K (IND)

148

NGUYEN HL (VIE)

143

SHABANI BAHAR ME (IRI)

144

JUCUTAN AY (PHI)

145

WU ZW (TPE)

145  (T. 9+)

TRAN XH (VIE)

145 (T. 9)

HUYNH NL (VIE)

140

CHANG CW (TPE)

149

THIRUMURU GMR (IND)

149

GABDUSHEV A (KAZ)

144

TANCO WJ (PHI)

139

GADADHE AD (IND)

145

SOLTANINEJAD A (IRI)

145

AZIZI AR (IRI)

147

VEBER R (KAZ)

140

TYUTYUN A (KAZ)

149

DALAL K (IND)

147

JUCUTAN AY (PHI)

144

WU ZW (TPE)

147  (T. 10)

CHANG CW (TPE)

147 (T. 9)

THIRUMURU GMR (IND)

150

GADADHE AD (IND)

144

AZIZI AR (IRI)

142

TYUTYUN A (KAZ)

147
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